
HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

2 / Nelson Costa de Santana Filho / Catapora

Master / 3 / 08:32:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Cruz das Almas

2

1º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 08:45:38 +0008:45:36 2s 6 º6 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 08:47:55 +0008:47:54 1s 4 º5 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 08:50:55 +0008:50:52 3s 2 º2 º

4 Tmp 11 850 08:53:50 +0008:53:48 2s 1 º2 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 08:59:39 +0008:59:39 0s 1 º6 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:02:59 +1009:02:55 4s 1 º3 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:03:55 +3009:03:49 6s 1 º3 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:06:43 +25009:06:15 28s 1 º1 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:07:38 +34009:07:01 37s 1 º1 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:11:09 +43009:10:23 46s 1 º1 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:12:35 +48009:11:44 51s 1 º1 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:17:17 +0009:17:17 0s 1 º3 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:20:01 +4009:19:54 7s 1 º3 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:27:46 +0009:27:44 2s 1 º2 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:29:28 +11009:29:14 14s 1 º4 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:32:29 +19009:32:07 22s 1 º2 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:33:48 +35009:33:10 38s 1 º3 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:37:18 +77009:35:58 1m20s 1 º2 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:38:52 +98009:37:11 1m41s 2 º2 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 09:46:51 +5009:46:43 8s 2 º1 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 09:48:15 +10009:48:02 13s 2 º2 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 09:50:35 +16009:50:16 19s 2 º2 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 09:51:31 +11009:51:17 14s 2 º2 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 09:52:37 +23009:52:11 26s 2 º2 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 09:58:55 -0009:58:56 1s 2 º5 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:00:34 +2010:00:29 5s 2 º4 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:01:25 +33010:00:49 36s 2 º3 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:02:19 +38010:01:38 41s 1 º2 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:03:01 +39010:02:19 42s 1 º2 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:09:49 +2010:09:44 5s 1 º3 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:11:19 +13010:11:03 16s 1 º4 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:12:23 +17010:12:03 20s 1 º2 º

25PG8PCZ 607Total PP0Pen2NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:01:42 +22011:01:17 25s 4 º4 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:02:39 +35011:02:01 38s 4 º4 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:08:59 -0011:09:01 2s 4 º4 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:17:07 +1011:17:03 4s 4 º6 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:19:11 +3011:19:05 6s 4 º4 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:20:19 +17011:19:59 20s 4 º4 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:23:41 +52011:22:46 55s 4 º3 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:24:20 +53011:23:24 56s 4 º4 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:26:43 +56011:25:44 59s 4 º4 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:27:51 +57011:26:51 1m00s 4 º4 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:29:19 +86011:27:50 1m29s 4 º4 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:31:05 +98011:29:24 1m41s 4 º4 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:31:47 +107011:29:57 1m50s 4 º3 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:35:16 +3011:35:10 6s 4 º4 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:37:15 +1011:37:11 4s 4 º4 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 11:40:47 +32011:40:12 35s 4 º3 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 11:45:12 -0011:45:13 1s 3 º2 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 11:48:43 +1011:48:39 4s 3 º3 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 11:53:26 +4011:53:19 7s 3 º2 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 11:54:49 +17011:54:29 20s 3 º2 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 11:56:04 +25011:55:36 28s 2 º1 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:00:09 +1012:00:05 4s 2 º3 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:02:23 +0012:02:22 1s 2 º4 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:04:20 +6012:04:11 9s 2 º5 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:06:09 +13012:05:53 16s 2 º3 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:07:19 +21012:06:55 24s 2 º3 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:08:38 +16012:08:19 19s 2 º3 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:14:28 +29012:13:56 32s 2 º1 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:16:51 +53012:15:55 56s 2 º1 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:18:11 +72012:16:56 1m15s 2 º1 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:19:32 +93012:17:56 1m36s 2 º1 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:21:03 +122012:18:58 2m05s 2 º1 º

22PG3PCZ 1096Total PP0Pen2NumEtapa B

3Num 25A 47Tot PG 1º1ºPG 22 2ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 1 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

4 / Gecilio Jose de Andrade / Ze Pressao

Master / 5 / 08:34:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Sto Antonio Jesus

4

2º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 08:47:39 +0008:47:36 3s 4 º4 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 08:49:56 +0008:49:54 2s 3 º4 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 08:52:54 +0008:52:52 2s 1 º1 º

4 Tmp 11 850 08:55:53 +2008:55:48 5s 2 º5 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:01:39 +0009:01:39 0s 2 º4 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:05:00 +2009:04:55 5s 2 º7 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:06:04 +12009:05:49 15s 3 º7 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:08:54 +36009:08:15 39s 4 º4 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:09:53 +49009:09:01 52s 3 º3 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:13:36 +70009:12:23 1m13s 4 º4 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:15:09 +82009:13:44 1m25s 4 º4 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:19:19 +0009:19:17 2s 4 º1 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:22:02 +5009:21:54 8s 4 º4 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:29:48 +1009:29:44 4s 4 º5 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:31:28 +11009:31:14 14s 4 º3 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:34:40 +30009:34:07 33s 4 º5 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:35:57 +44009:35:10 47s 3 º4 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:39:40 +99009:37:58 1m42s 3 º4 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:41:29 +135009:39:11 2m18s 3 º5 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 09:48:54 +8009:48:43 11s 3 º4 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 09:50:20 +15009:50:02 18s 3 º3 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 09:52:41 +22009:52:16 25s 3 º3 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 09:53:36 +16009:53:17 19s 3 º3 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 09:54:46 +32009:54:11 35s 3 º3 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:00:56 +0010:00:56 0s 3 º3 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:02:34 +2010:02:29 5s 3 º3 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:02:59 +7010:02:49 10s 3 º1 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:03:58 +17010:03:38 20s 3 º1 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:04:40 +18010:04:19 21s 2 º1 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:11:52 +5010:11:44 8s 2 º6 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:13:16 +10010:13:03 13s 2 º3 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:14:24 +18010:14:03 21s 2 º3 º

22PG6PCZ 748Total PP0Pen4NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:03:25 +5011:03:17 8s 1 º1 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:04:20 +16011:04:01 19s 1 º1 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:11:00 -0011:11:01 1s 1 º3 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:19:05 +0011:19:03 2s 1 º4 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:21:08 +0011:21:05 3s 1 º1 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:22:11 +9011:21:59 12s 1 º1 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:25:28 +39011:24:46 42s 1 º1 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:26:06 +39011:25:24 42s 1 º1 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:28:18 +31011:27:44 34s 1 º1 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:29:24 +30011:28:51 33s 1 º1 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:30:52 +59011:29:50 1m02s 1 º1 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:32:52 +85011:31:24 1m28s 1 º2 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:33:35 +95011:31:57 1m38s 1 º2 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:37:15 +2011:37:10 5s 1 º3 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:39:14 +0011:39:11 3s 1 º1 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 11:42:39 +24011:42:12 27s 1 º2 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 11:47:14 +0011:47:13 1s 1 º1 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 11:50:43 +1011:50:39 4s 1 º2 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 11:55:28 +6011:55:19 9s 1 º3 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 11:56:55 +23011:56:29 26s 1 º4 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 11:59:07 +88011:57:36 1m31s 1 º4 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:02:09 +1012:02:05 4s 1 º2 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:04:21 -0012:04:22 1s 1 º3 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:06:17 +3012:06:11 6s 1 º2 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:08:09 +13012:07:53 16s 1 º2 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:09:26 +28012:08:55 31s 1 º4 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:10:41 +19012:10:19 22s 1 º4 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:16:32 +33012:15:56 36s 1 º2 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:19:11 +73012:17:55 1m16s 1 º3 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:20:31 +92012:18:56 1m35s 1 º4 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:21:53 +114012:19:56 1m57s 1 º3 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:23:33 +152012:20:58 2m35s 1 º3 º

25PG6PCZ 1080Total PP0Pen4NumEtapa B

5Num 22A 47Tot PG 2º2ºPG 25 1ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 2 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

9 / Neimar Andrade de Araujo / Pardal

Master / 4 / 08:33:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Sto Antonio Jesus

9

3º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 08:46:36 +0008:46:36 0s 5 º5 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 08:49:02 +5008:48:54 8s 7 º8 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 08:52:00 +5008:51:52 8s 5 º4 º

4 Tmp 11 850 08:54:55 +4008:54:48 7s 5 º7 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:00:37 -0009:00:39 2s 5 º5 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:03:59 +1009:03:55 4s 5 º2 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:04:55 +3009:04:49 6s 4 º2 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:07:51 +33009:07:15 36s 3 º2 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:08:56 +52009:08:01 55s 4 º4 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:12:32 +66009:11:23 1m09s 3 º3 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:14:08 +81009:12:44 1m24s 3 º3 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:18:16 -0009:18:17 1s 3 º2 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:20:58 +1009:20:54 4s 3 º1 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:28:43 -0009:28:44 1s 3 º1 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:30:25 +8009:30:14 11s 3 º2 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:33:43 +33009:33:07 36s 3 º6 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:35:09 +56009:34:10 59s 4 º5 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:38:47 +106009:36:58 1m49s 4 º5 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:40:25 +131009:38:11 2m14s 4 º4 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 09:47:53 +7009:47:43 10s 4 º2 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 09:49:26 +21009:49:02 24s 4 º4 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 09:51:49 +30009:51:16 33s 4 º4 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 09:52:43 +23009:52:17 26s 4 º4 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 09:53:56 +42009:53:11 45s 4 º4 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 09:59:58 +0009:59:56 2s 4 º4 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:01:35 +3010:01:29 6s 4 º5 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:02:09 +17010:01:49 20s 4 º2 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:03:22 +41010:02:38 44s 4 º3 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:04:07 +45010:03:19 48s 4 º3 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:10:44 +0010:10:44 0s 4 º1 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:12:11 +5010:12:03 8s 4 º1 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:13:19 +13010:13:03 16s 3 º1 º

20PG6PCZ 832Total PP0Pen9NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:02:33 +13011:02:17 16s 3 º3 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:03:33 +29011:03:01 32s 3 º3 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:09:56 -6011:10:01 5s 3 º6 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:18:00 -0011:18:03 3s 3 º5 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:20:06 +0011:20:05 1s 3 º2 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:21:15 +13011:20:59 16s 3 º3 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:24:42 +53011:23:46 56s 3 º4 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:25:20 +53011:24:24 56s 3 º3 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:27:38 +51011:26:44 54s 3 º3 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:28:33 +39011:27:51 42s 3 º3 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:30:08 +75011:28:50 1m18s 3 º3 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:32:05 +98011:30:24 1m41s 3 º3 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:32:55 +115011:30:57 1m58s 3 º4 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:36:11 +0011:36:10 1s 3 º2 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:38:11 +0011:38:11 0s 3 º2 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 11:41:36 +21011:41:12 24s 3 º1 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 11:46:07 -9011:46:13 6s 2 º3 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 11:49:39 +0011:49:39 0s 2 º1 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 11:54:24 +2011:54:19 5s 2 º1 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 11:55:46 +14011:55:29 17s 2 º1 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 11:58:48 +129011:56:36 2m12s 3 º5 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:01:04 -0012:01:05 1s 3 º1 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:03:17 -6012:03:22 5s 3 º5 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:05:14 +0012:05:11 3s 3 º1 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:07:03 +7012:06:53 10s 3 º1 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:08:14 +16012:07:55 19s 3 º1 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:09:28 +6012:09:19 9s 3 º1 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:15:34 +35012:14:56 38s 3 º3 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:18:07 +69012:16:55 1m12s 3 º2 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:19:26 +87012:17:56 1m30s 3 º2 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:20:46 +107012:18:56 1m50s 3 º2 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:22:20 +139012:19:58 2m22s 3 º2 º

20PG7PCZ 1192Total PP0Pen9NumEtapa B

4Num 20A 40Tot PG 3º3ºPG 20 3ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 3 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

11 / Cristiano Almeida de Oliveira / Cebinho

Master / 2 / 08:31:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Feira de Santana

11

10º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 06:49:12 -1800008:44:36 01h55m 10 º10 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 06:52:16 -1800008:46:54 01h54m 10 º10 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 06:56:46 -1800008:49:52 01h53m 10 º10 º

4 Tmp 11 850 07:00:27 -1800008:52:48 01h52m 10 º10 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 07:05:31 -1800008:58:39 01h53m 10 º10 º

6 Tmp 16 70 07:09:25 -1800009:01:55 01h52m 10 º10 º

7 Tmp 18 570 07:11:32 -1800009:02:49 01h51m 10 º10 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 07:19:32 -1800009:05:15 01h45m 10 º10 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 07:38:25 -1800009:06:01 01h27m 10 º10 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 07:45:18 -1800009:09:23 01h24m 10 º10 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 07:50:18 -1800009:10:44 01h20m 10 º10 º

12 Tmp 32 900 07:53:07 -1800009:16:17 01h23m 10 º10 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 07:56:31 -1800009:18:54 01h22m 10 º10 º

14 Tmp 39 750 08:04:42 -1800009:26:44 01h22m 10 º10 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 08:06:51 -1800009:28:14 01h21m 10 º10 º

16 Tmp 41 360 08:14:50 -1800009:31:07 01h16m 10 º10 º

17 Tmp 41 820 08:19:23 -1800009:32:10 01h12m 10 º10 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 08:26:43 -1800009:34:58 01h08m 10 º10 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 08:29:39 -1800009:36:11 01h06m 10 º10 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 08:47:10 -1800009:45:43 58m33s 10 º10 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 08:51:42 -1800009:47:02 55m20s 10 º10 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 09:13:42 -1800009:49:16 35m34s 10 º10 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 09:15:22 -1800009:50:17 34m55s 10 º10 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 09:19:30 -1800009:51:11 31m41s 10 º10 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 09:24:05 -1800009:57:56 33m51s 10 º10 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 09:27:18 -1800009:59:29 32m11s 10 º10 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 09:32:35 -1800009:59:49 27m14s 10 º10 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 09:34:49 -1800010:00:38 25m49s 10 º10 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 09:36:41 -1800010:01:19 24m38s 10 º10 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 09:42:51 -1800010:08:44 25m53s 10 º10 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 09:45:13 -1800010:10:03 24m50s 10 º10 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 09:48:25 -1800010:11:03 22m38s 10 º9 º

0PG0PCZ 57600Total PP0Pen11NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 10:29:15 -1800011:00:17 31m02s 10 º10 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 10:32:32 -1800011:01:01 28m29s 10 º10 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 10:36:08 -1800011:08:01 31m53s 10 º10 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 10:50:12 -1800011:16:03 25m51s 10 º10 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 10:53:26 -1800011:18:05 24m39s 10 º9 º

38 Tmp 89 450 10:55:30 -1800011:18:59 23m29s 10 º9 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:03:31 -1800011:21:46 18m15s 10 º9 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:04:56 -1800011:22:24 17m28s 10 º9 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:09:48 -1800011:24:44 14m56s 10 º9 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:18:40 -1800011:25:51 7m11s 10 º9 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:20:50 -1800011:26:50 6m00s 10 º9 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:24:22 -717011:28:24 4m02s 8 º7 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:25:36 -594011:28:57 3m21s 8 º7 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:30:17 -690011:34:10 3m53s 8 º7 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:34:41 -261011:36:11 1m30s 7 º7 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 11:40:56 +101011:39:12 1m44s 7 º5 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 11:44:32 +16011:44:13 19s 7 º4 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 12:05:25 +900011:47:39 17m46s 7 º6 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:30:35 +1800011:52:19 38m16s 7 º9 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:33:35 +1800011:53:29 40m06s 7 º9 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:36:02 +1800011:54:36 41m26s 7 º9 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:38:53 +1800011:59:05 39m48s 7 º9 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:41:44 +1800012:01:22 40m22s 7 º9 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:45:02 +1800012:03:11 41m51s 7 º9 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:48:41 +1800012:04:53 43m48s 7 º9 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:51:41 +1800012:05:55 45m46s 7 º9 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:54:03 +1800012:07:19 46m44s 7 º9 º

60 Tmp 130 420 13:04:59 +1800012:12:56 52m03s 7 º9 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 13:10:16 +1800012:14:55 55m21s 7 º9 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 13:12:28 +1800012:15:56 56m32s 7 º9 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 13:14:37 +1800012:16:56 57m41s 7 º9 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 13:17:58 +1800012:17:58 01h00m 7 º9 º

0PG0PCZ 48279Total PP0Pen11NumEtapa B

2Num 0A 0Tot PG 10ºNCPG 0 NCPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 4 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

14 / Josevam Barreto Bitencourt / Pirata

Master / 1 / 08:30:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Sto Antonio Jesus

14

7º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 08:43:41 +2008:43:36 5s 7 º7 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 08:45:58 +1008:45:54 4s 6 º7 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 08:48:53 +0008:48:52 1s 3 º3 º

4 Tmp 11 850 08:51:52 +1008:51:48 4s 3 º4 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 08:57:38 -0008:57:39 1s 3 º7 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:00:59 +1009:00:55 4s 3 º4 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:01:53 +1009:01:49 4s 2 º1 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:04:51 +33009:04:15 36s 2 º3 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:05:51 +47009:05:01 50s 2 º2 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:09:13 +47009:08:23 50s 2 º2 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:10:38 +51009:09:44 54s 2 º2 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:15:22 +2009:15:17 5s 2 º4 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:17:59 +2009:17:54 5s 2 º2 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:25:46 +0009:25:44 2s 2 º3 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:27:19 +2009:27:14 5s 2 º1 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:30:34 +24009:30:07 27s 2 º3 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:31:46 +33009:31:10 36s 2 º2 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:35:04 +63009:33:58 1m06s 2 º1 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:36:34 +80009:35:11 1m23s 1 º1 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 09:44:53 +7009:44:43 10s 1 º3 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 09:46:13 +8009:46:02 11s 1 º1 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 09:48:25 +6009:48:16 9s 1 º1 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 09:49:24 +4009:49:17 7s 1 º1 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 09:50:27 +13009:50:11 16s 1 º1 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 09:56:57 +0009:56:56 1s 1 º6 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 09:58:31 +0009:58:29 2s 1 º1 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 09:59:45 +53009:58:49 56s 1 º6 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:02:20 +159009:59:38 2m42s 2 º7 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:03:03 +161010:00:19 2m44s 3 º7 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:07:50 +3010:07:44 6s 3 º5 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:09:20 +14010:09:03 17s 3 º5 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 +1800010:10:03 7 º10 º

14PG5PCZ 2618Total PP0Pen14NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:03:55 +275010:59:17 4m38s 7 º7 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:04:49 +285011:00:01 4m48s 7 º7 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:21:23 +859011:07:01 14m22s 7 º7 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:30:40 +900011:15:03 15m37s 7 º7 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 +1800011:17:05 7 º10 º

38 Tmp 89 450 +1800011:17:59 7 º10 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 +1800011:20:46 7 º10 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 +1800011:21:24 7 º10 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 +1800011:23:44 7 º10 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 +1800011:24:51 7 º10 º

43 Tmp 96 310 +1800011:25:50 7 º10 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 +1800011:27:24 7 º10 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 +1800011:27:57 7 º10 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 +1800011:33:10 7 º10 º

47 Tmp 106 70 +1800011:35:11 8 º10 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 +1800011:38:12 8 º10 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 +1800011:43:13 8 º10 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 +1800011:46:39 8 º10 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 +1800011:51:19 8 º10 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 +1800011:52:29 8 º10 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 +1800011:53:36 8 º10 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 +1800011:58:05 8 º10 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 +1800012:00:22 8 º10 º

56 Tmp 124 410 +1800012:02:11 8 º10 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 +1800012:03:53 8 º10 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 +1800012:04:55 8 º10 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 +1800012:06:19 8 º10 º

60 Tmp 130 420 +1800012:11:56 8 º10 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 +1800012:13:55 8 º10 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 +1800012:14:56 8 º10 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 +1800012:15:56 8 º10 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 +1800012:16:58 8 º10 º

0PG0PCZ 52719Total PP0Pen14NumEtapa B

1Num 14A 14Tot PG 7º7ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 5 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

22 / Iuri Cunha Silva / Bip Bip

Master / 7 / 08:36:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Feira de Santana

22

6º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 08:49:37 +0008:49:36 1s 3 º3 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 08:51:54 +0008:51:54 0s 2 º2 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 08:55:30 +35008:54:52 38s 7 º8 º

4 Tmp 11 850 08:57:49 +0008:57:48 1s 7 º1 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:03:34 -6009:03:39 5s 7 º8 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:06:57 +0009:06:55 2s 7 º1 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:08:00 +8009:07:49 11s 6 º6 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:11:26 +68009:10:15 1m11s 6 º7 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:12:50 +106009:11:01 1m49s 6 º7 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:17:24 +178009:14:23 3m01s 6 º7 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:19:23 +216009:15:44 3m39s 7 º8 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:22:03 +43009:21:17 46s 6 º5 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:24:46 +49009:23:54 52s 6 º5 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:31:50 +3009:31:44 6s 6 º6 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:33:49 +32009:33:14 35s 6 º6 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:36:52 +42009:36:07 45s 6 º8 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:38:32 +79009:37:10 1m22s 6 º8 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:43:09 +188009:39:58 3m11s 6 º8 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:45:12 +238009:41:11 4m01s 6 º8 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 09:50:57 +11009:50:43 14s 6 º5 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 09:52:36 +31009:52:02 34s 6 º5 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 09:55:26 +67009:54:16 1m10s 6 º5 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 09:56:32 +72009:55:17 1m15s 6 º5 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 09:57:46 +92009:56:11 1m35s 6 º5 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:02:48 -15010:02:56 8s 6 º7 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:04:42 +10010:04:29 13s 6 º6 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:05:34 +42010:04:49 45s 6 º4 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:06:56 +75010:05:38 1m18s 6 º5 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:07:54 +92010:06:19 1m35s 6 º6 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:13:50 +3010:13:44 6s 6 º4 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:15:26 +20010:15:03 23s 6 º6 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:16:45 +39010:16:03 42s 5 º5 º

16PG4PCZ 1860Total PP0Pen22NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:06:05 +45011:05:17 48s 5 º5 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:07:19 +75011:06:01 1m18s 5 º6 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:12:56 -6011:13:01 5s 6 º5 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:21:00 -0011:21:03 3s 6 º3 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:23:29 +21011:23:05 24s 6 º6 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:24:54 +52011:23:59 55s 6 º6 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:29:09 +140011:26:46 2m23s 6 º6 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:29:54 +147011:27:24 2m30s 6 º6 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:32:32 +165011:29:44 2m48s 6 º6 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:33:42 +168011:30:51 2m51s 6 º6 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:36:38 +285011:31:50 4m48s 6 º6 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:38:54 +327011:33:24 5m30s 6 º6 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:40:25 +385011:33:57 6m28s 6 º6 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:43:06 +233011:39:10 3m56s 6 º6 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:45:20 +246011:41:11 4m09s 6 º6 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 +1800011:44:12 6 º8 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 +1800011:49:13 6 º8 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 11:47:33 -1800011:52:39 5m06s 6 º8 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 +1800011:57:19 6 º7 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 +1800011:58:29 6 º7 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 +1800011:59:36 6 º7 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 +1800012:04:05 6 º7 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 +1800012:06:22 6 º7 º

56 Tmp 124 410 +1800012:08:11 6 º7 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 +1800012:09:53 6 º7 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 +1800012:10:55 6 º7 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 +1800012:12:19 6 º7 º

60 Tmp 130 420 +1800012:17:56 6 º7 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 +1800012:19:55 6 º7 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 +1800012:20:56 6 º7 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 +1800012:21:56 6 º7 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 +1800012:22:58 6 º7 º

0PG1PCZ 32895Total PP0Pen22NumEtapa B

7Num 16A 16Tot PG 6º5ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 6 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

39 / Deraldo Cesar de Souza / Galego

Master / 9 / 08:38:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Feira de Santana

39

9º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 08:52:05 +26008:51:36 29s 9 º9 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 08:54:09 +12008:53:54 15s 9 º9 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 08:57:14 +19008:56:52 22s 8 º7 º

4 Tmp 11 850 08:59:14 -93008:59:48 34s 8 º9 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:05:36 -0009:05:39 3s 8 º2 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:09:00 +2009:08:55 5s 8 º5 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:09:59 +7009:09:49 10s 8 º5 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:13:10 +52009:12:15 55s 8 º6 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:14:31 +87009:13:01 1m30s 7 º6 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:18:30 +124009:16:23 2m07s 7 º6 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:20:06 +139009:17:44 2m22s 6 º6 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:25:31 +131009:23:17 2m14s 7 º8 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:28:17 +140009:25:54 2m23s 7 º8 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:34:07 +20009:33:44 23s 7 º8 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:35:52 +35009:35:14 38s 7 º7 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:38:40 +30009:38:07 33s 7 º4 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:40:28 +75009:39:10 1m18s 7 º7 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:44:51 +170009:41:58 2m53s 7 º7 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:46:58 +224009:43:11 3m47s 7 º7 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 +1800009:52:43 8 º9 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 +1800009:54:02 8 º9 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 +1800009:56:16 8 º9 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 +1800009:57:17 8 º9 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 +1800009:58:11 8 º9 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 +1800010:04:56 9 º9 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 +1800010:06:29 9 º9 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 +1800010:06:49 9 º9 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 +1800010:07:38 9 º8 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 +1800010:08:19 9 º9 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 +1800010:15:44 9 º9 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 +1800010:17:03 9 º9 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 +1800010:18:03 9 º8 º

12PG1PCZ 24786Total PP0Pen39NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 +1800011:07:17 8 º8 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 +1800011:08:01 8 º8 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 +1800011:15:01 8 º8 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 +1800011:23:03 8 º8 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 +1800011:25:05 8 º7 º

38 Tmp 89 450 +1800011:25:59 8 º7 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 +1800011:28:46 8 º7 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 +1800011:29:24 8 º7 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 +1800011:31:44 8 º7 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 +1800011:32:51 8 º7 º

43 Tmp 96 310 +1800011:33:50 8 º7 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 +1800011:35:24 9 º8 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 +1800011:35:57 9 º8 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 +1800011:41:10 9 º8 º

47 Tmp 106 70 +1800011:43:11 9 º8 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 +1800011:46:12 9 º7 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 +1800011:51:13 9 º7 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 +1800011:54:39 9 º7 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 +1800011:59:19 9 º6 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 +1800012:00:29 9 º6 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 +1800012:01:36 9 º6 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 +1800012:06:05 9 º6 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 +1800012:08:22 9 º6 º

56 Tmp 124 410 +1800012:10:11 9 º6 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 +1800012:11:53 9 º6 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 +1800012:12:55 9 º6 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 +1800012:14:19 9 º6 º

60 Tmp 130 420 +1800012:19:56 9 º6 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 +1800012:21:55 9 º6 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 +1800012:22:56 9 º6 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 +1800012:23:56 9 º6 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 +1800012:24:58 9 º6 º

0PG0PCZ 57600Total PP0Pen39NumEtapa B

9Num 12A 12Tot PG 9º9ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 7 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

44 / Mauro Teixeira Barretto / Batata

Master / 8 / 08:37:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Cruz das Almas

44

5º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 08:50:39 +0008:50:36 3s 2 º2 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 08:52:56 +0008:52:54 2s 1 º1 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 08:56:11 +16008:55:52 19s 6 º6 º

4 Tmp 11 850 08:58:52 +1008:58:48 4s 6 º3 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:04:37 -0009:04:39 2s 6 º3 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:08:00 +2009:07:55 5s 6 º6 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:09:53 +61009:08:49 1m04s 7 º9 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:13:13 +115009:11:15 1m58s 7 º8 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:14:21 +137009:12:01 2m20s 8 º8 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:18:37 +191009:15:23 3m14s 8 º8 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:20:20 +213009:16:44 3m36s 8 º7 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:24:14 +114009:22:17 1m57s 8 º7 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:26:52 +115009:24:54 1m58s 8 º7 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:33:03 +16009:32:44 19s 8 º7 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:34:59 +42009:34:14 45s 8 º8 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:37:47 +37009:37:07 40s 8 º7 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:39:18 +65009:38:10 1m08s 8 º6 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:43:38 +157009:40:58 2m40s 8 º6 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:45:36 +202009:42:11 3m25s 8 º6 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 09:52:02 +16009:51:43 19s 7 º6 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 09:53:48 +43009:53:02 46s 7 º6 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 09:56:39 +80009:55:16 1m23s 7 º6 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 09:57:43 +83009:56:17 1m26s 7 º6 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 09:59:09 +115009:57:11 1m58s 7 º6 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:03:56 +0010:03:56 0s 7 º2 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:05:45 +13010:05:29 16s 7 º7 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:06:35 +43010:05:49 46s 7 º5 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:07:55 +74010:06:38 1m17s 7 º4 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:08:45 +83010:07:19 1m26s 7 º5 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:14:57 +10010:14:44 13s 7 º7 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:16:27 +21010:16:03 24s 7 º7 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:17:50 +44010:17:03 47s 6 º6 º

15PG4PCZ 2109Total PP0Pen44NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:07:12 +52011:06:17 55s 6 º6 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:08:18 +74011:07:01 1m17s 6 º5 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:13:59 -0011:14:01 2s 5 º2 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:22:04 +0011:22:03 1s 5 º2 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:24:12 +4011:24:05 7s 5 º5 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:25:27 +25011:24:59 28s 5 º5 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:29:34 +105011:27:46 1m48s 5 º5 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:30:42 +135011:28:24 2m18s 5 º5 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:33:21 +154011:30:44 2m37s 5 º5 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:34:25 +151011:31:51 2m34s 5 º5 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:36:04 +191011:32:50 3m14s 5 º5 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:38:36 +249011:34:24 4m12s 5 º5 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:39:30 +270011:34:57 4m33s 5 º5 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:41:49 +96011:40:10 1m39s 5 º5 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:43:36 +82011:42:11 1m25s 5 º5 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 11:47:36 +141011:45:12 2m24s 5 º6 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 11:49:59 -33011:50:13 14s 5 º5 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 11:53:51 +9011:53:39 12s 5 º5 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 11:58:37 +15011:58:19 18s 5 º5 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:00:22 +50011:59:29 53s 5 º5 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:01:50 +71012:00:36 1m14s 5 º3 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:05:15 +7012:05:05 10s 5 º5 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:07:23 +0012:07:22 1s 5 º2 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:09:19 +5012:09:11 8s 5 º4 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:11:32 +36012:10:53 39s 5 º5 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:12:56 +58012:11:55 1m01s 5 º5 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:14:19 +57012:13:19 1m00s 5 º5 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:19:39 +40012:18:56 43s 5 º4 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:22:37 +99012:20:55 1m42s 5 º5 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:24:05 +126012:21:56 2m09s 5 º5 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:25:41 +162012:22:56 2m45s 5 º5 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:27:29 +208012:23:58 3m31s 5 º5 º

16PG3PCZ 2705Total PP0Pen44NumEtapa B

8Num 15A 31Tot PG 5º6ºPG 16 5ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 8 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

55 / Claudio Afonso Guedes / Xispita

Master / 6 / 08:35:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Lauro de Freitas

55

8º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 08:48:31 -6008:48:36 5s 8 º8 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 08:50:57 +0008:50:54 3s 8 º3 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 08:55:58 +123008:53:52 2m06s 9 º9 º

4 Tmp 11 850 08:57:38 +47008:56:48 50s 9 º8 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:02:33 -9009:02:39 6s 9 º9 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:06:03 +5009:05:55 8s 9 º9 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:07:12 +20009:06:49 23s 9 º8 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:11:19 +121009:09:15 2m04s 9 º9 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:14:24 +260009:10:01 4m23s 9 º9 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:18:40 +314009:13:23 5m17s 9 º9 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:20:20 +333009:14:44 5m36s 9 º9 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:33:52 +812009:20:17 13m35s 9 º9 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:36:43 +826009:22:54 13m49s 9 º9 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:42:14 +687009:30:44 11m30s 9 º9 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:44:14 +717009:32:14 12m00s 9 º9 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:47:24 +734009:35:07 12m17s 9 º9 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:48:58 +765009:36:10 12m48s 9 º9 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:53:20 +859009:38:58 14m22s 9 º9 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:55:17 +900009:40:11 15m06s 9 º9 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 10:00:15 +629009:49:43 10m32s 9 º8 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 10:02:04 +659009:51:02 11m02s 9 º8 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 10:04:56 +697009:53:16 11m40s 9 º8 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:05:58 +698009:54:17 11m41s 9 º8 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:07:20 +726009:55:11 12m09s 9 º8 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:09:33 +454010:01:56 7m37s 8 º8 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:11:27 +475010:03:29 7m58s 8 º8 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:13:14 +562010:03:49 9m25s 8 º8 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 +1800010:04:38 8 º9 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:14:07 +525010:05:19 8m48s 8 º8 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:22:41 +594010:12:44 9m57s 8 º8 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:26:26 +740010:14:03 12m23s 8 º8 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:28:05 +779010:15:03 13m02s 8 º7 º

13PG1PCZ 16876Total PP0Pen55NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 +1800011:04:17 9 º9 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 +1800011:05:01 9 º9 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 +1800011:12:01 9 º9 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 +1800011:20:03 9 º9 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 +1800011:22:05 9 º8 º

38 Tmp 89 450 +1800011:22:59 9 º8 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 +1800011:25:46 9 º8 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 +1800011:26:24 9 º8 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 +1800011:28:44 9 º8 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 +1800011:29:51 9 º8 º

43 Tmp 96 310 +1800011:30:50 9 º8 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 +1800011:32:24 10 º9 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 +1800011:32:57 10 º9 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 +1800011:38:10 10 º9 º

47 Tmp 106 70 +1800011:40:11 10 º9 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 +1800011:43:12 10 º9 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 +1800011:48:13 10 º9 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 +1800011:51:39 10 º9 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 +1800011:56:19 10 º8 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 +1800011:57:29 10 º8 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 +1800011:58:36 10 º8 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 +1800012:03:05 10 º8 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 +1800012:05:22 10 º8 º

56 Tmp 124 410 +1800012:07:11 10 º8 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 +1800012:08:53 10 º8 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 +1800012:09:55 10 º8 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 +1800012:11:19 10 º8 º

60 Tmp 130 420 +1800012:16:56 10 º8 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 +1800012:18:55 10 º8 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 +1800012:19:56 10 º8 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 +1800012:20:56 10 º8 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 +1800012:21:58 10 º8 º

0PG0PCZ 57600Total PP0Pen55NumEtapa B

6Num 13A 13Tot PG 8º8ºPG 0 NCPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 9 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36



HONDA MOTOCLUBE - Casa de Palha - Princesa Auto Center - Audio R -
GMP Andaimes - Scapex - Alexandre Marques Vereador - Sport House -
Shopping Estrada do Coco - Armazem - Porto Brasil - Riverside - Spell -

Princesa Off Road

Performance Individual

EnduroDoCaji - CAMPEONATO BAIANO DE ENDURO DE
REGULARIDADE

v7.19

71 / Paulo Roberto de Jesus Brito / Bitucha

Master / 10 / 08:39:00

N
u
m

Cat / NL / Largada

Camacari

71

4º
PC Tp Trc KmPC Ideal Passagem Pen PontosErro AtePCNoPC

1 Tmp 2 1330 08:52:38 +0008:52:36 2s 1 º1 º

2 Tmp 3 3220 08:54:58 +1008:54:54 4s 5 º6 º

3 Tmp 8 5100 08:58:01 +6008:57:52 9s 4 º5 º

4 Tmp 11 850 09:00:55 +4009:00:48 7s 4 º6 º

5 Tmp 14 2100 09:06:36 -0009:06:39 3s 4 º1 º

6 Tmp 16 70 09:10:01 +3009:09:55 6s 4 º8 º

7 Tmp 18 570 09:10:59 +7009:10:49 10s 5 º4 º

8 Tmp 21 2050 09:14:01 +43009:13:15 46s 5 º5 º

9 Tmp 23 2520 09:15:00 +56009:14:01 59s 5 º5 º

10 Tmp 26 4640 09:18:58 +92009:17:23 1m35s 5 º5 º

11 Tmp 28 5450 09:20:28 +101009:18:44 1m44s 5 º5 º

12 Tmp 32 900 09:25:32 +72009:24:17 1m15s 5 º6 º

13 Tmp 35 1840 09:28:19 +82009:26:54 1m25s 5 º6 º

14 Tmp 39 750 09:34:48 +1009:34:44 4s 5 º4 º

15 Tmp 39 1800 09:36:31 +14009:36:14 17s 5 º5 º

16 Tmp 41 360 09:39:29 +19009:39:07 22s 5 º1 º

17 Tmp 41 820 09:40:39 +26009:40:10 29s 5 º1 º

18 Tmp 44 2180 09:44:31 +90009:42:58 1m33s 5 º3 º

19 Tmp 46 2800 09:46:06 +112009:44:11 1m55s 5 º3 º

20 Tmp 52 1480 09:55:11 +85009:53:43 1m28s 5 º7 º

21 Tmp 53 2300 09:56:43 +98009:55:02 1m41s 5 º7 º

22 Tmp 56 3720 09:59:11 +112009:57:16 1m55s 5 º7 º

23 Tmp 57 4500 10:00:10 +110009:58:17 1m53s 5 º7 º

24 Tmp 60 5000 10:01:19 +125009:59:11 2m08s 5 º7 º

25 Tmp 64 1200 10:05:58 +0010:05:56 2s 5 º1 º

26 Tmp 65 2180 10:07:33 +1010:07:29 4s 5 º2 º

27 Tmp 66 2300 10:08:51 +59010:07:49 1m02s 5 º7 º

28 Tmp 68 2710 10:10:02 +81010:08:38 1m24s 5 º6 º

29 Tmp 70 3050 10:10:45 +83010:09:19 1m26s 5 º4 º

30 Tmp 72 5000 10:16:49 +2010:16:44 5s 5 º2 º

31 Tmp 74 5880 10:18:16 +10010:18:03 13s 5 º2 º

32 Tmp 75 6510 10:19:29 +23010:19:03 26s 4 º4 º

18PG3PCZ 1518Total PP0Pen71NumEtapa A

33 Tmp 81 2240 11:08:28 +8011:08:17 11s 2 º2 º

34 Tmp 82 2570 11:09:23 +19011:09:01 22s 2 º2 º

35 Tmp 84 3300 11:16:03 +0011:16:01 2s 2 º1 º

36 Tmp 86 3290 11:24:06 +0011:24:03 3s 2 º1 º

37 Tmp 88 4630 11:26:10 +2011:26:05 5s 2 º3 º

38 Tmp 89 450 11:27:15 +13011:26:59 16s 2 º2 º

39 Tmp 91 2000 11:30:35 +46011:29:46 49s 2 º2 º

40 Tmp 91 2420 11:31:15 +48011:30:24 51s 2 º2 º

41 Tmp 93 4080 11:33:26 +39011:32:44 42s 2 º2 º

42 Tmp 94 4870 11:34:29 +35011:33:51 38s 2 º2 º

43 Tmp 96 310 11:35:57 +64011:34:50 1m07s 2 º2 º

44 Tmp 99 1230 11:37:46 +79011:36:24 1m22s 2 º1 º

45 Tmp 99 1530 11:38:30 +90011:36:57 1m33s 2 º1 º

46 Tmp 104 3060 11:42:13 +0011:42:10 3s 2 º1 º

47 Tmp 106 70 11:44:15 +1011:44:11 4s 2 º3 º

48 Tmp 107 2290 11:47:50 +35011:47:12 38s 2 º4 º

49 Tmp 111 3700 11:49:44 -438011:52:13 2m29s 4 º6 º

50 Tmp 113 6360 11:55:45 +3011:55:39 6s 4 º4 º

51 Tmp 117 1610 12:00:29 +7012:00:19 10s 4 º4 º

52 Tmp 118 2190 12:01:55 +23012:01:29 26s 4 º3 º

53 Tmp 120 2900 12:03:12 +33012:02:36 36s 4 º2 º

54 Tmp 122 4240 12:07:11 +3012:07:05 6s 4 º4 º

55 Tmp 122 6300 12:09:20 -0012:09:22 2s 4 º1 º

56 Tmp 124 410 12:11:18 +4012:11:11 7s 4 º3 º

57 Tmp 125 1410 12:13:11 +15012:12:53 18s 4 º4 º

58 Tmp 127 2000 12:14:18 +20012:13:55 23s 4 º2 º

59 Tmp 128 3210 12:15:35 +13012:15:19 16s 4 º2 º

60 Tmp 130 420 12:21:46 +47012:20:56 50s 4 º5 º

62 Tmp 131 1300 12:24:13 +75012:22:55 1m18s 4 º4 º

63 Tmp 132 1820 12:25:29 +90012:23:56 1m33s 4 º3 º

64 Tmp 133 2310 12:27:15 +136012:24:56 2m19s 4 º4 º

65 Tmp 135 2820 12:28:50 +169012:25:58 2m52s 4 º4 º

18PG4PCZ 1555Total PP0Pen71NumEtapa B

10Num 18A 36Tot PG 4º4ºPG 18 4ºPGB Col.

P A T R O C I N A D O R E S  D O  C A M P E O N A T O :  M o t o
C l u b e  -  A v a n ç o  D i s t r i b u i d o r a  e  L o g í s t i c a  -

P r i n c e s a  O f f  R o a d  -  
M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  -  E t i g r a f i c a  C o m u n i c a ç ã o
V i s u a l  -  I M S  R a c e w e a r  -   Z Z J  M i n e r a ç ã o  e

T e r r a p l a n a g e n s  -  I n t e r f a c e  T r a n s p o r t e s

pag. 10 de 10w w w . t o t e m o n l i n e . c o m . b r (+) Atrasado /  (-)  Adiantado /  (0) Zerado 17/mar/2012  17:06:36


